
2023 WVSSAC Reg. 1 AAA Cross Country Championship - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Morgantown HS 00:19:19.82 30

2 University HS 00:19:34.15 40

3 Preston HS 00:20:23.74 75

4 John Marshall HS 00:21:33.77 116

5 Buckhannon-Upshur HS 00:22:24.29 143

6 Wheeling Park HS 00:22:20.77 147

7 Bridgeport HS 00:23:13.91 177

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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2023 WVSSAC Reg. 1 AAA Cross Country Championship - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Morgantown HS 00:19:19.82 7 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 126 Madeline Gump 00:18:48.18 2

2 4 129 Maraid Johnson 00:19:12.81 4

3 6 130 Jennifer O&#039;Palko 00:19:16.96 6

4 8 131 Sophie Renner 00:19:34.28 8

5 10 128 Lauren Hawkins 00:19:46.87 10

6 11 127 Allison Hawkins 00:19:59.52 (11)

7 18 124 Megyn Amsler 00:20:45.76 (18)

2 University HS 00:19:34.15 7 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 146 Abigail Rogers 00:18:45.56 1

2 3 147 Adelyn Tager 00:19:07.73 3

3 7 149 Claire von Boetticher 00:19:25.82 7

4 9 142 Sophia Bell 00:19:41.92 9

5 20 148 ShaTyra Turner 00:20:49.71 20

6 22 145 Haley Kramer 00:21:04.89 (22)

7 26 144 Mailey Jackson 00:21:57.19 (26)

3 Preston HS 00:20:23.74 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 139 Hallie Simmons 00:20:05.26 12

2 13 137 Delilah Myers 00:20:05.67 13

3 14 140 Ella White 00:20:17.93 14

4 17 136 Autumn Myers 00:20:42.08 17

5 19 138 Ava Simmons 00:20:47.73 19

6 25 135 Hannah Liston 00:21:53.83 (25)

7 40 134 Leighton Biermann 00:23:51.20 (40)

4 John Marshall HS 00:21:33.77 7 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 123 Zoe Zervos 00:19:15.98 5

2 16 121 Rilee Storm 00:20:38.97 16

3 23 119 Kalyn Reese 00:21:22.61 23

4 34 117 Cameron McCord 00:22:57.51 34

5 38 120 Taylee Sipin 00:23:33.79 38

6 42 116 Peyton Dille 00:23:53.21 (42)

7 43 122 Alanta Updegraff 00:24:07.69 (43)

5 Buckhannon-Upshur HS 00:22:24.29 6 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 113 Samantha Shreve 00:20:36.21 15

2 30 109 Anya Morehead 00:22:41.71 30

3 31 112 Mia Sappey 00:22:45.56 31

4 32 114 Angelina Winter 00:22:47.76 32

5 35 110 Mallory Moss 00:23:10.19 35

6 41 108 Pressley Bowers 00:23:52.75 (41)

6 Wheeling Park HS 00:22:20.77 7 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 152 McKenna Guthoerl 00:20:52.73 21

2 27 151 Emily Dunlevy 00:22:07.22 27

3 29 153 Reese Moores 00:22:23.27 29
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2023 WVSSAC Reg. 1 AAA Cross Country Championship - Girls

4 33 158 Laiken Villani 00:22:50.72 33

5 37 155 Katie Petticord 00:23:29.93 37

6 39 156 Gabby Romanek 00:23:48.11 (39)

7 46 154 Alice Newman 00:25:18.32 (46)

7 Bridgeport HS 00:23:13.91 7 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 101 Mikaela DeMoss 00:21:39.46 24

2 28 104 Ash McBrayer 00:22:12.91 28

3 36 106 Abigale Stewart 00:23:28.15 36

4 44 102 Annelise Mace 00:24:09.23 44

5 45 105 Sara Rexroad 00:24:39.79 45

6 47 103 Chloe Marsh 00:26:20.24 (47)

7 48 107 Victoria Vash 00:26:27.67 (48)
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2023 WVSSAC Reg. 1 AAA Cross Country Championship - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 146 Abigail Rogers FR 00:18:45.56 University HS

2 2 126 Madeline Gump SR 00:18:48.18 Morgantown HS

3 3 147 Adelyn Tager JR 00:19:07.73 University HS

4 4 129 Maraid Johnson JR 00:19:12.81 Morgantown HS

5 5 123 Zoe Zervos FR 00:19:15.98 John Marshall HS

6 6 130 Jennifer O&#039;Palko SR 00:19:16.96 Morgantown HS

7 7 149 Claire von Boetticher JR 00:19:25.82 University HS

8 8 131 Sophie Renner JR 00:19:34.28 Morgantown HS

9 9 142 Sophia Bell JR 00:19:41.92 University HS

10 10 128 Lauren Hawkins FR 00:19:46.87 Morgantown HS

11 (11) 127 Allison Hawkins FR 00:19:59.52 Morgantown HS

12 12 139 Hallie Simmons JR 00:20:05.26 Preston HS

13 13 137 Delilah Myers SO 00:20:05.67 Preston HS

14 14 140 Ella White SR 00:20:17.93 Preston HS

15 15 113 Samantha Shreve JR 00:20:36.21 Buckhannon-Upshur HS

16 16 121 Rilee Storm SO 00:20:38.97 John Marshall HS

17 17 136 Autumn Myers SO 00:20:42.08 Preston HS

18 (18) 124 Megyn Amsler FR 00:20:45.76 Morgantown HS

19 19 138 Ava Simmons FR 00:20:47.73 Preston HS

20 20 148 ShaTyra Turner SR 00:20:49.71 University HS

21 21 152 McKenna Guthoerl FR 00:20:52.73 Wheeling Park HS

22 (22) 145 Haley Kramer SR 00:21:04.89 University HS

23 23 119 Kalyn Reese FR 00:21:22.61 John Marshall HS

24 24 101 Mikaela DeMoss SO 00:21:39.46 Bridgeport HS

25 (25) 135 Hannah Liston SO 00:21:53.83 Preston HS

26 (26) 144 Mailey Jackson SR 00:21:57.19 University HS

27 27 151 Emily Dunlevy SR 00:22:07.22 Wheeling Park HS

28 28 104 Ash McBrayer SO 00:22:12.91 Bridgeport HS

29 29 153 Reese Moores JR 00:22:23.27 Wheeling Park HS

30 30 109 Anya Morehead FR 00:22:41.71 Buckhannon-Upshur HS

31 31 112 Mia Sappey SR 00:22:45.56 Buckhannon-Upshur HS

32 32 114 Angelina Winter FR 00:22:47.76 Buckhannon-Upshur HS

33 33 158 Laiken Villani FR 00:22:50.72 Wheeling Park HS

34 34 117 Cameron McCord JR 00:22:57.51 John Marshall HS

35 35 110 Mallory Moss SO 00:23:10.19 Buckhannon-Upshur HS

36 36 106 Abigale Stewart JR 00:23:28.15 Bridgeport HS

37 37 155 Katie Petticord SR 00:23:29.93 Wheeling Park HS

38 38 120 Taylee Sipin JR 00:23:33.79 John Marshall HS

39 (39) 156 Gabby Romanek SR 00:23:48.11 Wheeling Park HS

40 (40) 134 Leighton Biermann FR 00:23:51.20 Preston HS

41 (41) 108 Pressley Bowers JR 00:23:52.75 Buckhannon-Upshur HS

42 (42) 116 Peyton Dille SR 00:23:53.21 John Marshall HS

43 (43) 122 Alanta Updegraff SR 00:24:07.69 John Marshall HS

44 44 102 Annelise Mace FR 00:24:09.23 Bridgeport HS

45 45 105 Sara Rexroad JR 00:24:39.79 Bridgeport HS

46 (46) 154 Alice Newman JR 00:25:18.32 Wheeling Park HS

47 (47) 103 Chloe Marsh SO 00:26:20.24 Bridgeport HS

48 (48) 107 Victoria Vash JR 00:26:27.67 Bridgeport HS
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